Rotatable (360°)
Gauge cock DA: Connecting piece and connecting
nut. Seal between gauge and connenting piece joint
ring.
Gauge valve DVK 2: Connecting piece with flanges.
Seal between gauge and connecting piece joint ring
Connection construction
End connection with gauge cocks DA and

dimensions of glasses and material specifications
see pages 12 and 39.
Ordering example:
TA 120-DVK 2, VIII, FS/H
DN 25 / PN 250
M= 508 mm
Connection
gauge body – gauge cock
G M
245
S K
389102
TA 120-DVK 2
TA 120
PN 250
120 bar
323 °C
Saturated Steam
Overall and connection dimensions (mm)
Centre-to-centre
distance
M min
Gauge
size